
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.1820 12.3648 12.1820 1,019,274,934.37 0.0039

15/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.1781 12.3609 12.1781 1,019,001,802.85 -0.0174

14/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.1955 12.3785 12.1955 1,020,409,763.38 -0.0548

13/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2503 12.4342 12.2503 1,024,990,116.70 0.0068

12/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2435 12.4273 12.2435 1,029,264,148.79 0.0268

11/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2167 0.0000 0.0000 1,027,006,711.58 -0.0435

08/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2602 0.0000 0.0000 1,030,662,982.77 0.0290

07/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2312 0.0000 0.0000 1,028,222,242.60 0.0300

06/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.2012 12.3843 12.2012 1,025,707,616.72 0.0441

05/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.1571 12.3396 12.1571 1,042,558,517.76 0.0089

04/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.1482 12.3305 12.1482 1,042,772,472.07 0.0537

01/03/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0945 12.2760 12.0945 1,038,682,655.60 -0.0045

29/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0990 12.2806 12.0990 1,037,208,377.72 0.0343

28/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0647 12.2458 12.0647 1,036,533,699.97 -0.0028

27/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0675 12.2486 12.0675 1,036,919,846.81 -0.0209

23/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0884 12.2698 12.0884 1,038,714,903.99 0.0319

22/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0565 12.2374 12.0565 1,035,968,339.80 0.0272

21/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0293 12.2098 12.0293 1,033,632,285.31 -0.0056

20/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0349 12.2155 12.0349 1,036,011,959.16 0.0244

19/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0105 0.0000 0.0000 1,033,908,631.63 -0.0036

16/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0141 12.1944 12.0141 1,033,218,409.18 -0.0134

15/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0275 12.2080 12.0275 1,034,371,643.56 0.0609

14/02/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9666 12.1462 11.9666 1,029,535,987.70 0.0068

13/02/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9598 12.1393 11.9598 1,028,946,292.82 -0.0801

12/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0399 12.2206 12.0399 1,041,960,428.06 0.0356

09/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0043 0.0000 0.0000 1,038,875,966.56 -0.0118

08/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0161 0.0000 0.0000 1,039,901,055.04 -0.0197

07/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0358 0.0000 0.0000 1,041,599,770.17 0.0212

06/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0146 12.1949 12.0146 1,040,467,769.41 -0.0078

05/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0224 12.2028 12.0224 1,043,806,618.69 -0.0367

02/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0591 12.2401 12.0591 1,049,069,050.09 -0.0292

01/02/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0883 12.2697 12.0883 1,051,954,075.45 -0.0036

31/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0919 12.2734 12.0919 1,055,278,446.09 0.0167

30/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0752 12.2564 12.0752 1,053,901,363.19 0.0161

29/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0591 12.2401 12.0591 1,054,893,824.88 0.0168

26/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0423 12.2230 12.0423 1,053,503,604.13 0.0130

25/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0293 12.2098 12.0293 1,054,825,546.59 0.0136

24/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0157 12.1960 12.0157 1,052,104,503.94 0.0344

23/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9813 12.1611 11.9813 1,049,090,023.47 -0.0062

22/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9875 12.1674 11.9875 1,049,912,398.06 0.0628

19/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9247 12.1037 11.9247 1,044,416,578.74 0.0072

18/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9175 12.0964 11.9175 1,044,798,740.89 0.0032

17/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9143 12.0931 11.9143 1,045,256,541.68 -0.0943

16/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0086 12.1888 12.0086 1,061,393,291.73 -0.0405

15/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0491 0.0000 0.0000 1,064,972,262.02 -0.0028

12/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0519 12.2328 12.0519 1,066,822,009.51 0.0475

11/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0044 12.1846 12.0044 1,070,502,423.17 -0.0035

10/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0079 0.0000 0.0000 1,070,813,597.24 0.0122

09/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9957 0.0000 0.0000 1,069,728,621.98 0.0110

08/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9847 0.0000 0.0000 1,068,745,228.69 0.0230

05/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9617 12.1412 11.9617 1,067,296,452.05 -0.0209

04/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9826 12.1624 11.9826 1,072,144,772.64 0.0003

03/01/2024 KF-INCOME 11.9823 12.1621 11.9823 1,072,109,954.64 -0.0732

02/01/2024 KF-INCOME 12.0555 12.2364 12.0555 1,078,991,683.08 -0.0384

28/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0939 12.2754 12.0939 1,082,283,614.91 0.0289

27/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0650 12.2461 12.0650 1,079,562,637.10 0.0232
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26/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0418 0.0000 0.0000 1,077,489,618.76 -0.0011

25/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0429 0.0000 0.0000 1,077,583,713.59 -0.0022

22/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0451 12.2259 12.0451 1,077,839,270.36 0.0133

21/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0318 12.2124 12.0318 1,075,923,379.19 -0.0046

20/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0364 12.2170 12.0364 1,076,669,620.99 0.0245

19/12/2023 KF-INCOME 12.0119 12.1922 12.0119 1,074,677,848.66 0.0216

18/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.9903 12.1703 11.9903 1,070,113,764.25 -0.0060

15/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.9963 12.1763 11.9963 1,071,521,830.30 0.0077

14/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.9886 12.1685 11.9886 1,074,498,335.67 0.1894

13/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7992 11.9763 11.7992 1,063,950,557.58 0.0366

12/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7626 0.0000 0.0000 1,060,652,580.58 0.0015

08/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7611 0.0000 0.0000 1,060,516,289.38 -0.0054

07/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7665 0.0000 0.0000 1,061,009,733.08 -0.0107

06/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7772 11.9540 11.7772 1,060,561,137.83 0.0546

04/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.7226 11.8985 11.7226 1,055,661,061.90 0.0512

01/12/2023 KF-INCOME 11.6714 11.8466 11.6714 1,051,024,717.32 0.0148

30/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.6566 11.8315 11.6566 1,048,805,287.06 0.0009

29/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.6557 11.8306 11.6557 1,047,903,808.50 0.0743

28/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5814 11.7552 11.5814 1,041,217,548.77 0.0108

27/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5706 11.7443 11.5706 1,040,030,909.38 -0.0064

24/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5770 11.7508 11.5770 1,040,564,904.34 -0.0047

23/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5817 0.0000 0.0000 1,040,983,178.02 -0.0017

22/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5834 11.7573 11.5834 1,041,337,194.37 0.0200

21/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5634 11.7370 11.5634 1,039,541,516.53 0.0145

20/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5489 11.7222 11.5489 1,038,554,956.68 0.0128

17/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5361 11.7092 11.5361 1,037,329,082.22 0.0031

16/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5330 11.7061 11.5330 1,041,563,540.61 0.0027

15/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5303 11.7034 11.5303 1,041,197,753.64 0.0453

14/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4850 11.6574 11.4850 1,037,816,940.17 0.1391

13/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3459 11.5162 11.3459 1,025,225,089.90 -0.0041

10/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3500 11.5204 11.3500 1,031,398,928.46 -0.0455

09/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3955 0.0000 0.0000 1,035,534,197.52 -0.0016

08/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3971 0.0000 0.0000 1,035,680,141.26 0.0061

07/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3910 0.0000 0.0000 1,035,123,246.14 -0.0274

06/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4184 11.5898 11.4184 1,037,614,034.09 -0.0153

03/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4337 11.6053 11.4337 1,038,989,014.44 0.0950

02/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3387 11.5089 11.3387 1,046,675,923.60 0.1408

01/11/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1979 0.0000 0.0000 1,033,678,977.24 0.0661

31/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1318 11.2989 11.1318 1,027,552,585.43 0.0320

30/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.0998 11.2664 11.0998 1,025,185,479.61 -0.0223

27/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1221 11.2890 11.1221 1,026,753,327.15 0.0064

26/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1157 11.2825 11.1157 1,026,611,248.09 -0.0240

25/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1397 11.3069 11.1397 1,028,829,060.69 -0.0154

24/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1551 11.3225 11.1551 1,030,239,077.34 -0.0003

20/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1554 11.3228 11.1554 1,029,896,391.39 -0.0428

19/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1982 11.3663 11.1982 1,039,070,155.21 -0.0859

18/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.2841 11.4535 11.2841 1,047,047,800.07 -0.0338

17/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3179 11.4878 11.3179 1,050,104,958.06 -0.0281

16/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3460 11.5163 11.3460 1,052,496,476.36 -0.0525

12/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3985 11.5696 11.3985 1,059,943,661.18 -0.0138

11/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4123 0.0000 0.0000 1,061,235,236.48 0.0690

10/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3433 0.0000 0.0000 1,054,810,180.22 0.0778

09/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.2655 0.0000 0.0000 1,047,575,787.02 0.0910

06/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.1745 0.0000 0.0000 1,039,121,687.37 -0.0703

05/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.2448 11.4136 11.2448 1,044,731,205.67 0.0358

04/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.2090 11.3772 11.2090 1,041,104,511.13 -0.0767
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03/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.2857 11.4551 11.2857 1,055,677,753.02 -0.0950

02/10/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3807 0.0000 0.0000 1,064,564,946.05 -0.0877

29/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4684 11.6405 11.4684 1,070,683,038.67 0.0780

28/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.3904 11.5614 11.3904 1,063,292,045.62 -0.0640

27/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4544 11.6263 11.4544 1,069,275,167.80 -0.0288

26/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.4832 11.6555 11.4832 1,071,666,415.13 -0.0249

25/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5081 11.6808 11.5081 1,073,987,404.44 -0.0418

22/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5499 11.7232 11.5499 1,077,848,241.34 -0.0272

21/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.5771 11.7509 11.5771 1,081,239,991.66 -0.1095

20/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.6866 11.8620 11.6866 1,091,468,406.88 0.0155

19/09/2023 KF-INCOME 11.6711 11.8463 11.6711 1,090,708,556.33 0.0086
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